LiFePO4 Battery
Server Rack Battery
Safety Long Life 19’ StandLPR Series Brief Introduce
LPR Series 19-inch server rack low voltage lithium battery is a versatile
power solution designed for high-density energy storage in server rooms
and data centers. These batteries typically offer capacities ranging from
25.6V100ah-400ah, 51.2V50Ah to 320Ah, providing a scalable and reliable
backup power source. They are known for their compact design, which

 Build in Smart BMS
 Multiple battery modules, max 16pcs parallel
 Able to operate at -20~60℃
 ≥ 6000 times Cycles Prismatic Cell
 Long life high stability under high-temp.
General Features
LiFePO4 Battery
Server Rack Battery
LPR Series 19’ Server Rack Battery
LiFePO4 Lithium Cell + Smart BMS
For Telecom, Data Center, Solar, Back Up …
Inverters Support Brands:
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs connect Cycles
LPR12V50 12.8V 50Ah 390 442 45 11kgs 4S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR12V100 12.8V 100Ah 365 442 88 15kgs 4S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR12V200 12.8V 200Ah 269 442 133 25kgs 4S2P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR24V50 25.6V 50Ah 365 442 88 16kgs 8S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR24V100 25.6V 100Ah 269 442 133 25kgs 8S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR24V200 25.6V 200Ah 420 442 133 40kgs 8S2P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR24V400 25.6V 400Ah 420 442 226 80kgs 8S4P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR24V560 25.6V 560Ah 715 442 231 109kgs 8S2P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V50 48.0V 50Ah 269 442 133 22kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V100 48.0V 100Ah 420 442 133 38kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V150 48.0V 150Ah 600 442 133 54kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V200 48.0V 200Ah 420 442 226 78kgs 15S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V50H 51.2V 50Ah 405 442 133 23kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V100H 51.2V 100Ah 420 442 133 40kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V150H 51.2V 150Ah 600 442 133 56kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V200H 51.2V 200Ah 420 442 226 80kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V280H 51.2V 280Ah 715 442 231 109kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V300H 51.2V 300Ah 715 442 231 112kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
LPR48V320H 51.2V 320Ah 715 442 231 115kgs 16S1P ≥6000 80%DOD
Copyright© 2020 CSPOWER Battery Tech Co., LTDChina Battery choose CSPOWER
Battery Performance Characteristics
Battery BMS Specifications
( Data test from 16 Series Cell )